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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Nom
FORET Marc
DELAGE Victor
FILLEAU Francois
LASSERRE Eric
LACOMBE Jean-Sébastien
ROSSETTO Jean
DEUMIER Frederic
VAISSIERES Julien
DURAND Boris
LACAPELLE Mathieu
DE-MATOS Anthony
ROUCH Jéréme
BARE Frederic
RESCANIERES Julien
LOYAU Stéphane
LINON Michael
RIBET Yannick
PANADER Eric
GAILLARD Laurent
BURNEL Sébastien
THISSE Guillaume
DUPUY Julien
ABELLANEDA Jerome
JOUFFREY Nicolas
JONCOUR Woody
ORIOL CARNE Josep
REY Bernard
REGNIER Sandra
BRUGNEROTTO Sebastien
LACAPELLE Julien
TELLEZ Michel
MUYLAERT Lieven
RODRIGUEZ Christophe
www.runningmag.fr
ARMSTRONG Douglas
BETZLER Alexandre
CHENU Matthieu
VOILLEMOT Yoann
MARTINEZ Didier
PUBLIER Franck
FABRE Gregory
BURNEL Laurent
LARRIPA Arnaud
MARTELET Christophe
VIDAL Claude
SOULET Mathieu
MORAIS Paulo
PINAUD Guillaume
CAMION Cedric
MAUPAS Gregory
GUIRAUD Thierry
FERNANDEZ David
LAURET Ronald
HOURET Mathieu
VILLE Bruno

Sx Cat
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=TI ELL

SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEF
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H

SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M2H

Temps Par cat.

02:36:57
02:38:23
02:40:01
02:40:45
02:41:33
02:43:28
02:43:47
02:44:24
02:44:39
02:45:23
02:46:19
02:46:26
02:46:53
02:47:53
02:49:36
02:51:44
02:53:01
02:55:06
02:58:09
02:59:16
03:00:08
03:00:29
03:00:57
03:00:58
03:01:27
03:01:30
03:01:43
03:03:04
03:03:09
03:03:38
03:08:40
03:05:27
03:06:20

03:07:52
03:08:08
03:08:13
03:08:50
03:10:17
03:11:07
03:11:27
03:11:50
03:13:48
03:14:33
03:14:33
03:17:08
03:17:41
03:17:42
03:17:55
03:17:56
03:18:27
03:19:24
03:20:14
03:22:21
03:22:53
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22
23
24
25
11
26
12

27
13

28
29
30
31
32
14
33
15
34



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

PEREZ Jean

CAUX Philippe
GUEDEAU Thierry
PEREIRA Frederic
BOURIANNE Thierry
COME Thierry
LAFFONT Richard
BRU Alexandre
ROUAULT Vincent
ANTHONIOZ Fabrice
LECOUFFE Ludovic
SOLA Thomas
BELHON Philippe
BERBIGUIER Denis
BONNEFON Christophe
MIURA Anthony
GUERRERQO Lionel
LEBOEUF David
FONTAINE Cédric
GABRIELI Nicolas
DURAND Gérard
CAMPORA Jean Baptiste
TAULU Sebastien
CAILLARD Pierrick
MEHL Brice

GIRAUD Emmanuel
GIL Damien
PELLETEY Stephane
RESCANIERES Lilian
CARINI Davy
PIQUEMAL PASTRE Marie.laure
ESCARTIN Angel
FLAMBEAUX Charlotte
LAURENS Benoit
GARDES Roland
MERCADIER Lucas
BASTET Virginie
BANACH Stéphan
LEBOEUF Kevin
COSTES Stéphane
MUNIER Benjamin
COURTOIS Sebastien
DE PRA Patrice
runningmag.fr
DOUAUD Vincent
BORNAND Xavier
FAVENNEC Erwan
VACHELARD Bruno
GINET Jean Francoois
HUGONNET Richard
NEDONCELLE Eric
ESPONDE Joél
COMTE Nicolas
BONNES Yves
LELONG Frederick
CONBALLIER Vicent

=TI ST

M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M2H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M3H
M2H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1F
M2H
M1F
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H

M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M3H
M1H
M1H

03:22:58
03:23:42
03:24:31
03:25:04
03:25:48
03:25:49
03:25:53
03:25:58
03:26:20
03:26:39
03:26:50
03:29:36
03:30:26
03:31:06
03:31:33
03:31:53
03:31:55
03:32:00
03:32:15
03:32:19
03:32:28
03:32:46
03:33:22
03:33:32
03:33:33
03:33:53
03:33:57
03:34:12
03:34:43
03:35:03
03:35:06
03:35:27
03:35:47
03:36:00
03:36:48
03:37:40
03:37:46
03:38:06
03:39:10
03:40:27
03:41:00
03:41:37
03:41:39

03:41:39
03:41:43
03:41:48
03:42:06
03:42:29
03:43:33
03:44:02
03:44:12
03:44:21
03:45:15
03:45:15
03:45:56

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
35
36

23
37
24
25
26
38

10
27
11
39
12
40
28
29
30

13

41
14
42

43
44
31
45
32
33

34
35
36
15
37
38
39
40
41

42
43



110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

LATRE Christophe
LOPEZ Olivier
PUERTAS CASTRO Rafael
DEMOUSTIER Christophe
DEJEAN Serge
BLANDINIERES Thierry
ESTEVE Fabrice

ANNE Aurelie

DEJEAN David
BLONDEAU Damien
ABAD Jonathan
ESTEVE Sebastien
PINAUD Laurent
BEBIC Marc

CARAYOL Mathieu
ORTEGA Manu

LOTIS Nelly

SOUILLE Yannick
CHEDAS Oscar
MIQUEL Jean-Pierre
CANCEL Olivier
LARRUE Jordan
BERTRAND David
EYCHENNE Cedric
BENARD Alain

PIDOUX Nicolas
MARFAING Mathias
BARBARA Pierre
TAPIA Florencio
PUJOL Yanis
ROUZAUD Philippe
GOMEZ BARRAU Nadine
JOURDA Michel
MESTRIE Vincent
MESTRIE Christophe
ESCAFFIT Denis
FERNANDEZ Eric
VAQUIE Lionel

RUEFF Laurent
BORDENAVE Mathieu
MATHIEU Justine

GIL Matthieu

TORELLI Frederic
TRANI Julien
CAZENAVE VAQUIE Marjorie
FOURNIE Georges
VERDIER Laure
NOYES Jean-Marc
LOTIS Sandra

BARE Marie-France
DUFEU Vanessa
DUFEU Régis

LACAZA Thierry
MASTELLONE Stephane
PETITJEAN Delphine
BORT Laurent

ST TT AT TSI TSI STZCEIZESESZSZSZSTZELEZZSZSLESE

M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
M2H
M1H
SEF
M1H
SEH
ESH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M2H
M1F
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M3H
SEH
M2H
M1H
M3H
M1H
M1H
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEF
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEF
M3H
SEF
M1H
M1F
M1F
SEF
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEF
M1H

03:47:50
03:48:32
03:48:40
03:49:44
03:49:46
03:49:48
03:51:01
03:51:48
03:51:49
03:52:02
03:52:37
03:52:55
03:56:10
03:56:36
03:56:40
03:57:21
03:57:53
03:57:59
03:58:24
03:58:40
04:00:12
04:01:32
04:02:08
04:02:54
04:03:28
04:05:37
04:06:01
04:06:07
04:06:25
04:08:11
04:08:27
04:10:38
04:10:51
04:10:58
04:11:02
04:11:09
04:11:58
04:12:43
04:13:17
04:16:43
04:16:44
04:17:53
04:18:44
04:19:13
04:20:00
04:23:42
04:25:45
04:25:45
04:30:00
04:31:23
04:33:20
04:33:21
04:35:37
04:35:46
04:38:59
04:38:59



166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.

MILLET Johnny
DELEGLISE Michel
GUYOT Jean-Pierre
GASVERDE Franck
MARIN Daniel
LOPEZ Didier
SANCHEZ Robert
CATHALA Laurent
SZKOLNIK Chantal
BAUZIL Céline

TS LZ

M1H
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2F
SEF

04:40:36
04:47:17
04:50:43
04:50:44
04:50:49
04:52:21
04:54:00
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

63
26
64
65
66
67
27



